5a Etapa Campeonato LDA

6 a 8 Julho 2018

r O.'>S O

5a Etapa Campeonato da Liga

Domingo

Prova 1 Forca Livre

Corrida (25:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

08/07/2018 12:45
N ] .I-I H

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(7) RICARDO DOMENECH TA
1 13:08:01.594
2 1:56.499 +3.308 13:09:58.093
3 1:56.846 +3.655 13:11:54.939
4 1:54.164 +0.973 13:13:49.103
5 1:53.191 - 13:15:42.294
6 1:56.379 +3.188 13:17:38.673
7 2:02.013 +8.822 13:19:40.686
8 3:47.905 +1:54.714 13:23:28.591
9 1:55.973 +2.782 13:25:24.564
10 1:54.758 +1.567 13:27:19.322
11 1:55.041 +1.850 13:29:14.363
12 1:54.164 +0.973 13:31:08.527
13 1:56.485 +3.294 13:33:05.012
(33) ANDRE ULHOA
1 - 13:08:01.516
2 1:56.475 +5.466 13:09:57.991
3 1:56.414 +5.405 13:11:54.405
4 1:53.625 +2.616 13:13:48.030
5 1:53.108 +2.099 13:15:41.138
6 1:53.020 +2.011 13:17:34.158
p7 2:09.690 +18.681 13:19:43.848
8 4:13.499 +2:22.490 13:23:57.347
9 1:55.136 +4.127 13:25:52.483
10 1:51.663 +0.654 13:27:44.146
1 1:54.082 +3.073 13:29:38.228
12 1:52.339 +1.330 13:31:30.567
13 1:51.009 - 13:33:21.576
(002) HEITOR NOGUEIRA/F.
1 13:08:03.092
2 2:01.166 +2.696 13:10:04.258
3 1:59.542 +1.072 13:12:03.800
4 1:59.624 +1.154 13:14:03.424
5 2:00.002 +1.532 13:16:03.426
6 2:00.200 +1.730 13:18:03.626
7 1:59.054 +0.584 13:20:02.680
8 3:27.045 +1:28.575 13:23:29.725
9 1:58.470 - 13:25:28.195
10 1:58.881 +0.411 13:27:27.076
1 1:58.886 +0.416 13:29:25.962
12 2:00.653 +2.183 13:31:26.615
13 2:00.233 +1.763 13:33:26.848
(76) MASERATI SR
1 13:08:03.654
2 2:11.281 +12.203 13:10:14.935
3 2:05.139 +6.061 13:12:20.074
4 2:02.924 +3.846 13:14:22.998
5 2:02.352 +3.274 13:16:25.350
6 2:01.617 +2.539 13:18:26.967
7 2:01.560 +2.482 13:20:28.527
8 3:01.565 +1:02.487 13:23:30.092
9 2:02.336 +3.258 13:25:32.428
10 1:59.896 +0.818 13:27:32.324
1 1:59.384 +0.306 13:29:31.708
12 1:59.078 - 13:31:30.786
13 1:59.137 +0.059 13:33:29.923
(56) ANDRE MELLO
1 13:08:01.977
2 2:07.984 +3.406 13:10:09.961
3 2:04.578 - 13:12:14.539
4 2:05.195 +0.617 13:14:19.734

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:06.264 +1.686 13:16:25.998
6 2:06.402 +1.824 13:18:32.400
7 2:07.378 +2.800 13:20:39.778
8 2:51.450 +46.872 13:23:31.228
9 2:07.772 +3.194 13:25:39.000

10 2:05.161 +0.583 13:27:44.161
1 2:05.881 +1.303 13:29:50.042
12 2:05.693 +1.115 13:31:55.735
13 2:05.466 +0.888 13:34:01.201
(02) LUIZ BRESSER TA
1 13:08:04.008
2 2:18.768 +19.102 13:10:22.776
3 2:10.700 +11.034 13:12:33.476
4 2:09.090 +9.424 13:14:42.566
5 2:03.684 +4.018 13:16:46.250
6 2:00.997 +1.331 13:18:47.247
7 2:04.463 +4.797 13:20:51.710
8 2:40.449 +40.783 13:23:32.159
9 2:06.306 +6.640 13:25:38.465
10 2:00.369 +0.703 13:27:38.834
1 2:02.739 +3.073 13:29:41.573
12 1:59.666 - 13:31:41.239
13 2:23.893 +24.227 13:34:05.132
(119) RODRIGO DE CONTI
1 13:08:03.645
2 2:17.158 +6.655 13:10:20.803
3 2:10.836 +0.333 13:12:31.639
4 2:10.582 +0.079 13:14:42.221
5 2:10.806 +0.303 13:16:53.027
6 2:10.812 +0.309 13:19:03.839
7 2:10.503 - 13:21:14.342
8 2:19.303 +8.800 13:23:33.645
9 2:13.533 +3.030 13:25:47.178
10 2:11.852 +1.349 13:27:59.030
1 2:11.614 +1.111 13:30:10.644
12 2:11.367 +0.864 13:32:22.011
13 2:11.191 +0.688 13:34:33.202
(66) SPYDER 66 SR
1 13:08:06.645
2 2:21.690 +13.212 13:10:28.335
3 2:10.944 +2.466 13:12:39.279
4 2:14.580 +6.102 13:14:53.859
5 2:15.074 +6.596 13:17:08.933
6 2:14.520 +6.042 13:19:23.453
7 2:12.257 +3.779 13:21:35.710
8 2:08.478 | - 13:23:44.188
9 2:09.811 +1.333 13:25:53.999
10 2:08.486 +0.008 13:28:02.485
1 2:11.518 +3.040 13:30:14.003
12 2:09.736 +1.258 13:32:23.739
13 2:13.119 +4.641 13:34:36.858
(1) IVAN SALGADO/CAMILO
1 13:08:06.364
2 2:22.654 +13.459 13:10:29.018
3 2:11.675 +2.480 13:12:40.693
4 2:14.560 +5.365 13:14:55.253
5 2:14.771 +5.576 13:17:10.024
6 2:18.825 +9.630 13:19:28.849
7 2:09.278 +0.083 13:21:38.127
8 2:21.524 +12.329 13:23:59.651
9 2:18.850 +9.655 13:26:18.501
10 2:09.472 +0.277 13:28:27.973

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 2:12.006 +2.811 13:30:39.979
12 2:09.195 | - 13:32:49.174
13 2:09.611 +0.416 13:34:58.785

(59) ANTONIO FERREIRA
1 13:08:02.434
2 2:19.917 +6.643 13:10:22.351
3 2:15.116 +1.842 13:12:37.467
4 2:16.062 +2.788 13:14:53.529
5 2:15.010 +1.736 13:17:08.539
6 2:14.638 +1.364 13:19:23.177
7 2:13.274 | - 13:21:36.451
8 2:19.443 +6.169 13:23:55.894
9 2:15.623 +2.349 13:26:11.517
10 2:13.280 +0.006 13:28:24.797
11 2:15.192 +1.918 13:30:39.989
12 2:13.948 +0.674 13:32:53.937
13 2:16.667 +3.393 13:35:10.604
(23) LUIZ COSTA
1 13:08:03.069
2 2:20.055 +7.336 13:10:23.124
3 2:16.330 +3.611 13:12:39.454
4 2:16.596 +3.877 13:14:56.050
5 2:14.766 +2.047 13:17:10.816
6 2:15.289 +2.570 13:19:26.105
7 2112719 | - 13:21:38.824
8 2:19.018 +6.299 13:23:57.842
9 2:14.620 +1.901 13:26:12.462
10 2:15.535 +2.816 13:28:27.997
11 2:14.079 +1.360 13:30:42.076
12 2:13.793 +1.074 13:32:55.869
13 2:15.226 +2.507 13:35:11.095
(033) SPYDER 33 SR
1 13:08:07.611
2 2:21.076 +10.181 13:10:28.687
3 2:10.895 | - 13:12:39.582
4 2:15.150 +4.255 13:14:54.732
5 2:15.236 +4.341 13:17:09.968
6 2:14.514 +3.619 13:19:24.482
7 2:13.556 +2.661 13:21:38.038
8 2:19.711 +8.816 13:23:57.749
9 2:14.995 +4.100 13:26:12.744
10 2:25.438 +14.543 13:28:38.182
1 2:13.733 +2.838 13:30:51.915
12 2:19.480 +8.585 13:33:11.395
(37) MARCELO MONTE PA
1 13:08:05.750
2 2:22.955 +10.093 13:10:28.705
3 2:19.191 +6.329 13:12:47.896
4 2:19.275 +6.413 13:15:07.171
5 2:18.918 +6.056 13:17:26.089
6 2:18.858 +5.996 13:19:44.947
7 3:44.515  +1:31.653 13:23:29.462
8 2:18.270 +5.408 13:25:47.732
9 2:13.669 +0.807 13:28:01.401
10 2:15.819 +2.957 13:30:17.220
11 2:13.105 +0.243 13:32:30.325
12 2:12.862 - 13:34:43.187
(143) MASERATI SR
1 13:11:47.199
2 1:55.435 +0.547 13:13:42.634
3 1:55.882 +0.994 13:15:38.516
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5a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km

Prova 1 Forca Livre 08/07/2018 12: 45. ..-. .

Corrida (25:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 1:54.888 - 13:17:33.404
p5 2:15.195 +20.307 13:19:48.599
6 3:42.697 +1:47.809 13:23:31.296
7 1:57.300 +2.412 13:25:28.596
8 1:55.788 +0.900 13:27:24.384
9 1:55.601 +0.713 13:29:19.985
10 1:56.196 +1.308 13:31:16.181
1 1:55.865 +0.977 13:33:12.046

(100) COURIER SR

1 - 13:08:03.693
2 2:37.858 +13.460 13:10:41.551
3 2:24.398 - 13:13:05.949
4 2:26.171 +1.773 13:15:32.120
5 2:58.354 +33.956 13:18:30.474
6 2:25.798 +1.400 13:20:56.272
7 2:37.536 +13.138 13:23:33.808
8 2:26.159 +1.761 13:25:59.967
9 2:24.430 +0.032 13:28:24.397
10 2:25.132 +0.734 13:30:49.529
1" 2:27.011 +2.613 13:33:16.540

(57) ANTONIO CHAMBEL TB

1 - 13:08:03.110
2 2:06.477 +3.746 13:10:09.587
3 2:02.731 - 13:12:12.318
4 2:03.048 +0.317 13:14:15.366

(28) DANIEL DE ARAUJO

1 - 13:08:01.989
2 2:17.189 +3.657 13:10:19.178
3 2:13.532 - 13:12:32.710

(78) COURIER SR

1 - 13:08:05.313
2 2:32.922 +1.999 13:10:38.235
3 2:30.923 - 13:13:09.158

(52) ALVARO DE CAMARGO TB

1 13:08:03.030
p2 6:49.180 - 131452210
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